Sixth Grade PBARCC
Tentative Assessment Schedule

Partnership for Assessment of
Readiness for College and Careers

Performance-based Assessment

Monday March 16"

Tuesday March 17"

Wednesday March 18%

Thursday March 19"

Friday March 20"

PBA ELA Unit 1
75 minutes

PBA ELA Unit 2
90 minutes

PBA ELA Unit 3
60 minutes

Monday March 23"

Tuesday March 24™"

PBA Math Unit 1

PBA Math Unit 2

80 minutes 70 minutes
End-of-Year Assessment
Monday May 11" Tuesday May 12" Wednesday May 13" Thursday May 14"

EOY ELA Unit 1
60 minutes

EOY ELA Unit 2
60 minutes

EQY Math Unit 1
80 minutes

EQY Math Unit 2
75 minutes




